Montageanleitung (Original) / Installation instruction (translation from original)
podis® FCS 16 5 SI SA
                                                                                                    75.456.0053.1 / 75.456.0153.1
                                                                                                    75.456.0753.1 / 75.456.0653.1
                                                                                                    75.452.0053.1 / 75.453.0053.1
Anschlussmodul 5-polig, Schraubklemme / Connection module, 5-pole, screw terminal
Wieland Electric GmbH
Brennerstraße 10–14

UL CYJV.E247489, PQUR.E480715
cUL CYJV7.E247489
 Ordering information
Accessories
Cover cap RST without mounting strap 99.530.0000.7
with mounting strap Z5.565.9853.1
Cable screw gland M25 × 1.5 black, for
round cables with
cable diameters 9 – 16 mm (not for
UL-compliant installation)
Z5.507.1453.1
cable diameters 13 – 18 mm Z5.507.1553.1
Nut M25 x 1.5 black 05.505.0253.1
Cable screw gland M32 × 1.5 black, for
round cables with
Cable diameters 10 – 21 mm Z5.507.1753.1
Cable diameters 18 – 25 mm Z5.507.1653.1
Nut M25 x 1.5 black 05.505.0353.1
Multiple feed-through 3 × 8 mm for M25, Z5.507.1553.1 05.512.4883.0
4 × 7 mm for M25, Z5.507.1553.1 05.512.5083.0
2 × 8 mm for M32, Z5.507.1653.1 05.512.4383.0